Taste 5 Guide

Champagne, White and Rosé wines are designated numbers from | to 9, with |
being the driest and 9 being the sweetest. Red wines are designated letters from A
to E, with A being the lightest and softest and E being the deepest and fullest.

ACE951

IGHT SWEET MEDIUM

Where wines are available by the glass, a | 25ml glass can be offered.

IEI'EE'EI

www.turkishbistro.co.uk

L)

Turkish

biglipo

=

Vi




WHITE WINE 125ml | 175ml | ZSOn;I | 75¢l Btl. |

Sauvignon Blanc | V | Chile | 1 £4.50|£5.50| £7.50} £19.50
Expect a burst. of passion fruit and guava from this

delightful Sauvignon Blanc. A simple lifted floral finish

that is clean on the palate:
Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio £5.50| £6.50]| £8.25| £24.50
VE | ltaly | 3

Straw yellow in appearance, this generous, well balanced

Pinot Grigio has a rich fruity aroma with a smooth

fruity taste.

Central Monte Chardonnay | V|Chie|2 £5.50]£6.50]£8.25|£24.50
Wonderful aromas of citrus fruit and peach that transfer
to a mouth-watering apple and honey. Fresh and lively.

Franschhoek Cellars Chenin Blanc | GF, VE | 1 £26.50
Cotte Mill, South Africa :

A purity of bright citrus fruit aromas with a fleshy intensity

of peach, nectarine and honeysuckle giving arounded

richness and blossoming freshness.

Viognier Vin de France - Patriarche | VE | 2 £28.50
France

This superb wine has bags of exotlc fruit aromas.

Goes great with fish salads.

Vifia Cerrada Blanco D.0O.Ca Rioja | VE |2 £31.50
“ Spain :
Light colour, delicate and clean on the pa let. Very subtle

hints of stone fruit with a short fm/sh An easy drinking
wine. SWA Commended. ‘

Piroga White Greek Wine | VE|2 ) £33.50
Greece feath
A full bodied fruity white wine from Greece.

Kavaklidere Cankaya White | Turkey | 2 £30.50

This elegant and well balanced white wine matches
perfectly with grilled fish, sea food salads, tomato
sauced pastas, grilled chicken and fresh cheeses.

Gavi di GaviIl Portino |2 . ‘ £35.50
[taly

This wine is a wonderful reflection of the Cortese grape variety.

It is fruity and aromatic with just a hint of mideral notes and

a mouth watering citrus finish. SWA Commended.

Turtle Bay Sauv1gnon Blanc | 1 : £36.50
New Zealand !

This wine is fresh and vibrant with passion fruit, gooseberry

and some melon characters. It has a balanced richness of

fruit with a floral note through thepalate, with intense

depth of flavour and a crisp finish. SWA Commended.

RED WINE 125ml | 175ml | 250ml | 75¢| Btl.
Merlot | Chile | B £4.rSOI £5.50] £7.50| £19.50
Dark cherry colour with aromas of plum and smoky black

pepper giving way to a lush ripe black fruit palate.

SWA Commended.

Inkosi Shiraz | South Africa | C | £5.50| £6.50| £8.25 £24.50
Dark cherry colour with aromas of plum and smoky
black pepper giving way to a lush ripe black fruit palate.

Franschhoek Cellars Pinotage
South Africa | VE | C :

A dark garnet with a bright purple rim and generous
black cherry, clove and raspberry aromas lead in to.a
smooth, juicy palate with redolent ripe mulberry'and
glimmers of spice.

£5.50] £6.50| £8.25| £24.50

Healy & Gray Estate Malbec Bonarda | VE O|B £28.95
Argentina

The juicy fruit of Mal bec combines beautifully with the
subtle spiciness of Bonarda resulting in a wine which is
velvety smooth on the outside but macho on the inside.

Piroga Red Greek Wine | C | \ £33.50
A full bodied fruity red wine from Greece.

Primitivo Maestro Puglia IGT | ltaly | D £28.50
Full and round with soft sweet tannins,
hints of fruit compote. +

Vina Cerrada Tempranillo D 0.Ca Rioja | Spain | D £28.50
The nose features espresso, black berries and a touch of

wood. Powerful characters of plum, oak, ripe black fruits

and prunes. Finish with salty and woody note.

Kavaklidere Yakut Red | Turkey | C : £30.50
Yakut is a distinctive red wine with its rich red fruit
aromas very well balanced with its ripe tannins.

Chianti DOCG Celsus Trambusti Wicker Flask | C £35.50
Tuscany, Italy Sl

This great Chianti bottled in the classic raffia flask shows

a,soft cherry fruit flavour with a smooth rounded finish.

Cotes du Rhone Chateau Beauchene ler Terroir L £39.50
VE| @G e !

France

Produced by the Beauchene Estate, this wine is 70%

Grenache and 25% Syrah and'is rich and well balanced

with finesse and harrhonious tannins.



ROSE WINE 125ml | 175ml | 250nr¥| | 75¢l Btl. |

Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio' Rosé £5.25| £6.25| £8.25] £22.50
VE | Italy | 2

This elegant and fragrant Pinot Grigio Blush is delicately

aromatic and deliciously crisp on the palate.

Zinfandel Rose £4.50| £5.50] £7.50| £20.50
GF, V| USA| 5

Quite the most delicious wine, a racy mix ofwatermelon

and cherry with a delectable sweetness.

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco DOC, Extra Dry 20C| Bottle £8.50 | 75CI Bottle £26.50
ltaly | 1

Delicious floral and delicate flavours,
with a fine mousse.

‘Prosecco Rosé, D.O.C Extra Dry | Italy | 1 75C| Bottle £26.50
Fine bright perlage; light rose colour. Delicate and

complex bouquet with fruity notes of peach,

green apple-.and lemon.

CHAMPAGNE 7w

La Cuvee Laurent-Perrier | VE | France | 1 £115.00
Laurent-Perrier’s signature-champagne, La Cuvée is delicate

yet complex with crisp notes of citrus fauit and white flowers,

and great length on the finish. \

!

Cuvee Rose Laurent-Perrier | VE | France | 1 £175.00
This iconic rosé Champagne has great depth and freshness
with hints of fresh strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries.

f

BOTTLED BEERS Sl

Peroni d £4.50
Budwiser £4.20
Corona £4.20
Magners ) £4.20
San Miguel \ £4.20
Boddingtons : £4.20
Kopparberg £4.50

SPIRITS

VODKA

Smirnoff

Grey Goose X e
Belvedere

GIN
Gordon's Gin

. Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray
Hendricks
Agnes Arber Flavoured Gins

WHISKEY(s)

Bells,

]afnesons

Jack Daniels

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Glenfiddich

Isle Of Jura

Chivas Regal

BRANDY

Martell Napoleon
Courvoiser

Remy Martin
Remy Martin XO

RUM

Bacardi

Navy Rum
Captan Morgan
Sailor Jerry

LIQUEURS & APERITIFS
Lemoncello

Martini Bianco/Rosso
Tequila

Archers Peach Schnapps
Cointreau

Southern Comfort
Amaretto

Baileys Irish Cream
Sambuca

Drambuie

Raki

Grand Marnier
Campari

Malibu

ALCOHOL FREE

Alcohol Free Gin
Alcohol Free Beer

25ml

£4.00
£5.75
£5.75

£4.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.75

~£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£4.75

L §£520

£5.20
£5.20

£4.00
' £5.20
£5.20
£13.20

£4.00
£4.50
£4.75
£4.75

£3.75
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.20

. £420

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

£3.25
REI2L



SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi / Diet Pepsi 7 £3.50
Bottled: Coke / Diet Coke /[ Fanta , £4.00
Bottle Small water (Still or Sparkling) £3.00
Bottle Large water (Still or Sparkling) £3.50
Orange Juice ' , £3.50
Apple Juice £3.50
Cranbery Juice £3.50
Lemonade . £3.50
Pint: Pepsi / Coke / Lemonade / Orange £4.00
Soda / Soda Lime £1.50
Pint Soda / Soda Lime ‘ £2.00
Bitter Lemon / Ginger Beer / Ginger ale £2.50
J20 L0
Appletiser ‘ £3.95
Sanpellegrino : £3.50
Fruit Shoot £1.80
Cordial (Orange / Blackcurrant £1.50

SMOOTHIES

SMOOTHIES

Strawberry & Banana £5.95
Banana & Mango ' £5.95
Strawberry & Pineapple £5.95
Strawberry & Mango ) : £5.95
MILKSHAKE

Strawberry “ £5.95
Banana \ ) £595
Chocolate £59
Coconut £595
Vanilla : ‘ 5 £595

HOT DRINKS Regular

Espresso / . £2.50
Flat white * : » : £3.50
Macchiato £3.20
Americano g £3.00
Mocha £3.50
Latte £3.50
Cappuccino £3.50
Liqueur Coffee g £6.00
Baileys Hot Chocolate - £6.50
Iced Flat White £3.50
Iced Latte : £3.50
Iced Cappuccino : £3.50
Hot Chocolate £3.50
Pot of Tea £2.50
English Breakfast /Earl grey / Decaf B85
Green Tea / Lemon Ginger , £2.85
Add Syrup For... ‘ £0.50

Alternative Milk £0.50

DESSERT

Freshly hand-made desserts are baked i’ind displayed in

our

shop by our experienced chefs, Please ask member of staff

Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry Ice Cream £5.50

COCKTAILS LIST ™

Mojito:
White rum, brown sugar, fresh lime, fresh mint, soda water.

Pina Colada:
White rum. Malibu.'coconut, syrup, coconut milk, pineapple juice.

Cosmopolitan:
Vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice. -

Zombie:
White rum, dark rum, pineapple juice, fresh lime, grenadine.

Cuba Libre: y
White rum, fresh lime, coke.

Strawberry Daiquiri: '
Rum, strawberry puree, grenadine.

Porn Star Martini:
Vodka, Passoa liquor, passion fruit puree.

French Martini: \
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple juice.

Bellini:
Peach puree, Rasspberry puree, Strawbwerry puree & Passion fruit

Espresso Martini:
Vodka, Kahlua, double shot of espresso, vanilla syrup.

Kir Royale: ‘
Creme de Cassis, prosecco.

Elderflower Bubbly:
Elderflower, gin, prosecco.

Aperol Spritz; Aperol:
Prosecco, soda water.

Pims Spritz: 74
Pims No I, prosecco, lemonade.

MOCKTAILS

T & B Special:
Pineapple, orange juice, grenadine, lemonade.

Fizz StraWberry Mojito:
Fresh lime, fresh mint, strawberry puree.

Frozen Daiquiri: y
Strawberry puree and cordial, grenadine:

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50
' £8.50

- £9.50

£9.50
£9.50
£8.95
£9.50
.£9‘.50

£8.50

| £9.50

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95



