



DRINKS MENU



Taste 🔆 Guide

Champagne, White and Rosé wines are designated numbers from 1 to 9, with 1 being the driest and 9 being the sweetest. Red wines are designated letters from A to E, with A being the lightest and softest and E being the deepest and fullest.

Where wines are available by the glass, a 125ml glass can be offered.

www.turkishbistro.co.uk

WHITE WINE 25ml 175ml 250ml 7	5cl Btl.	E//		RED WINE	125ml 175ml 250ml	75cl Btl.
Sauvignon Blanc V Chile 1 £4.50 £5.50 £7.50 Expect a burst of passion fruit and guava from this delightful Sauvignon Blanc. A simple lifted floral finish that is clean on the palate:	£19.50			Merlot Chile B Dark cherry colour with aromas pepper giving way to a lush ripe SWA Commended.		50 £19.50
Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio£5.50 £6.50 £8.25 VE Italy 3Straw yellow in appearance, this generous, well balancedPinot Grigio has a rich fruity aroma with a smooth	£24.50		ing the second	Inkosi Shiraz South Africa Dark cherry colour with aroma black pepper giving way to a lu	s of plum and smoky	25 £24.50
fruity taste.			Te star	Franschhoek Cellars Pinota South Africa VE C	age £5.50 £6.50 £8.2	25 £24.50
Central Monte Chardonnay V Chile 2 £5.50 £6.50 £8.25 Wonderful aromas of citrus fruit and peach that transfer to a mouth-watering apple and honey. Fresh and lively.	5 £24.50			A dark garnet with a bright purp black cherry, clove and raspberry smooth, juicy palate with redoler glimmers of spice.	y aromas lead in to a	
Franschhoek Cellars Chenin Blanc GF, VE 1 Cotte Mill, South Africa	£26.50		17 ST	Healy & Gray Estate Malbe	ec Bonarda VF. O B	£28.95
A purity of bright citrus fruit aromas with a fleshy intensity of peach, nectarine and honeysuckle giving arounded richness and blossoming freshness.				Argentina The juicy fruit of Malbec combine subtle spiciness of Bonarda resu	es beautifully with the Iting in a wine which is	
Viognier Vin de France - Patriarche VE 2	£28.50			velvety smooth on the outside bu	The second second	
France This superb wine has bags of exotic fruit aromas. Goes great with fish salads.				Piroga Red Greek Wine C A full bodied fruity red wine from		£33.50
	£31.50			Primitivo Maestro Puglia I Full and round with soft sweet to hints of fruit compote.		£28.50
Light colour, delicate and clean on the pallet. Very subtle hints of stone fruit with a short finish. An easy drinking wine. SWA Commended.				Viña Cerrada Tempranillo The nose features espresso, blac wood. Powerful characters of plu	k berries and a touch of	£28.50
Piroga White Greek Wine VE 2 Greece	£33.50	a da	1	and prunes. Finish with salty and		A. 199
A full bodied fruity white wine from Greece.			71	Kavaklidere Yakut Red Tu Yakut is a distinctive red wine w		£30.50
Kavaklidere Cankaya White Turkey 2 This elegant and well balanced white wine matches	£30.50 '		. *	aromas very well balanced with	its ripe tannins.	
perfectly with grilled fish, sea food salads, tomato sauced pastas, grilled chicken and fresh cheeses.				Chianti DOCG Celsus Tran Tuscany, Italy		£35.50
Gavi di Gavi Il Portino 2 Italy	£35.50			This great Chianti bottled in the a soft cherry fruit flavour with a		
This wine is a wonderful reflection of the Cortese grape variety. It is fruity and aromatic with just a hint of mineral notes and a mouth watering citrus finish. SWA Commended.				Cotes du Rhone Chateau B VE C France	eauchene 1er Terroir	£39.50
Turtle Bay Sauvignon Blanc 1, New Zealand	£36.50	a diar		Produced by the Beauchene Esta Grenache and 25% Syrah and is with finesse and harmonious tar	s rich and well balanced	
This wine is fresh and vibrant with passion fruit, gooseberry and some melon characters. It has a balanced richness of fruit with a floral note through thepalate, with intense			5			1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1

ſ

the is

ROSÉ WINE

125ml | 175ml | 250ml | 75cl Btl.

 Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio Rosé
 £5.25 | £6.25 | £8.25 | £22.50

 VE | Italy | 2
 2

This elegant and fragrant Pinot Grigio Blush is delicately aromatic and deliciously crisp on the palate.

Zinfandel Rose

£4.50| £5.50| £7.50| £20.50

GF, V | USA | 5 Quite the most delicious wine, a racy mix ofwatermelon and cherry with a delectable sweetness.

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco DOC, Extra Dry 20Cl Bottle $\pounds 8.50$ | 75Cl Bottle $\pounds 26.50$ | taly | 1 Delicious floral and delicate flavours, with a fine mousse.

Prosecco Rosé, D.O.C Extra Dry | Italy | 1 Fine bright perlage, light rose colour. Delicate and complex bouquet with fruity notes of peach, green apple and lemon.

CHAMPAGNE

75cl Btl.

£115.00

£175.00

330ml

75Cl Bottle £26.50

La Cuvee Laurent-Perrier | VE | France | 1 Laurent-Perrier's signature champagne, La Cuvée is delicate yet complex with crisp notes of citrus fruit and white flowers, and great length on the finish.

Cuvee Rose Laurent-Perrier | VE | France | 1 This iconic rosé Champagne has great depth and freshness with hints of fresh strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries.

BOTTLED BEERS

Peroni	£4.50
Budwiser	£4.20
Corona	£4.20
Magners	£4.20
San Miguel	£4.20
Boddingtons	£4.20
Kopparberg	£4.50

SPIRITS

	25111
	the second
VODKA	and the second s
Smirnoff	£4.00
Grey Goose	£5.75
Belvedere	£5.75
	A Stratter
GIN	
Gordon's Gin	£4.00
Bombay Sapphire	£5.50
Tanqueray	£5.50
Hendricks	£5.50
Agnes Arber Flavoured Gins	£5.75
righes filber flavoured onis	20.10
WHISKEY(s)	Western Th
Bells	£4.50
Jamesons	£4.50
Jack Daniels	£4.75
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£4.75
Glenfiddich	£5.20
Isle Of Jura	£5.20
Chivas Regal	£5.20
	· · · · · ·
BRANDY	
Martell Napoleon	£4.00
Courvoiser	£5.20
Remy Martin	£5.20
Remy Martin XO	£13.20
the second states and the	Strize Vali
RUM	hart and the
Bacardi	£4.00
Navy Rum	£4.50
Captan Morgan	£4.75
Sailor Jerry	£4.75
Sunor Jerry	2
LIQUEURS & APERITIFS	
Lemoncello	£3.75
Martini Bianco/Rosso	£4.00
Tequila	£4.00
Archers Peach Schnapps	£4.00
Cointreau	£4.00
Southern Comfort	£4.20
Amaretto	£4.20
Baileys Irish Cream	£4.20
Sambuca	£4.20
Drambuie	£4.20
Raki	£4.20
Grand Marnier	£4.20
Campari	£4.20
Malibu	£4.20

ALCOHOL FREE

Alcohol Free Gin Alcohol Free Beer £3.25 £3.25

25ml

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi / Diet Pepsi	£3.50	2
Bottled: Coke / Diet Coke / Fanta	£4.00	
Bottle Small water (Still or Sparkling)	£3.00	
Bottle Large water (Still or Sparkling)	£3.50	
Orange Juice	£3.50	
Apple Juice	£3.50	100
Cranbery Juice	£3.50	
Lemonade	£3.50	
Pint: Pepsi / Coke / Lemonade / Orange	£4.00	
Soda / Soda Lime	£1.50	
Pint Soda / Soda Lime	£2.00	
Bitter Lemon / Ginger Beer / Ginger ale	£2.50	
J20	£3.50	
Appletiser	£3.95	
Sanpellegrino	£3.50	
Fruit Shoot	£1.80	
Cordial (Orange / Blackcurrant	£1.50	

SMOOTHIES

Baileys Hot Chocolate

English Breakfast /Earl grey / Decaf

Green Tea / Lemon Ginger

Iced Flat White

Iced Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Add Syrup For...

Alternative Milk

Iced Latte

Pot of Tea

SMOOTHIES		
Strawberry & Banana	£5.95	Care.
Banana & Mango	£5.95	
Strawberry & Pineapple	£5.95	Ser.
Strawberry & Mango	£5.95	
	i din i	
MILKSHAKE	Carlor Carlor	1.1
Strawberry	£5.95	
Banana	£5.95	
Chocolate	£5.95	
Coconut	£5.95	
Vanilla	£5.95	
	The second	
HOT DRINKS	Regular	
	60 50	
Espresso	£2.50	
Flat white	£3.50	
Macchiato	£3.20	-1150
Americano	£3.00	Sec. 4
Mocha	£3.50	
Latte	£3.50	P
Cappuccino	£3.50	
Liqueur Coffee	£6.00	MAR.

£6.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

£2.85

£2.85

£0.50

£0.50

DESSERT

Freshly hand-made desserts are baked and displayed in our shop by our experienced chefs, Please ask member of staff Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry Ice Cream £5.50

COCKTAILS LIST

Mojito: White rum, brown sugar, fresh lime, fresh mint, soda water.	£9.50
Pina Colada: White rum. Malibu. coconut, syrup, coconut milk, pineapple juice.	£9.50
Cosmopolitan: Vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice.	£9.50
Zombie: White rum, dark rum, pineapple juice, fresh lime, grenadine.	£9.50
Cuba Libre: White rum, fresh lime, coke.	£9.50
Strawberry Daiquiri: Rum, strawberry puree, grenadine.	£8.50
Porn Star Martini: Vodka, Passoa liquor, passion fruit puree.	£9.50
French Martini: Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple juice.	£9.50
Bellini: Peach puree, Rasspberry puree, Strawbwerry puree & Passion fru	£9.50 it
Espresso Martini: Vodka, Kahlua, double shot of espresso, vanilla syrup.	£8.95
Kir Royale: Crème de Cassis, prosecco.	£9.50
Elderflower Bubbly: Elderflower, gin, prosecco.	£9.50
Aperol Spritz; Aperol: Prosecco, soda water.	£8.50
Pims Spritz: Pims No 1, prosecco, lemonade.	£9.50
the second se	

MOCKTAILS

T & B Special:	£5.95
Pineapple, orange juice, grenadine, lemonade.	
Fizz Strawberry Mojito: Fresh lime, fresh mint, strawberry puree.	£5.95
Frozen Daiquiri: Strawberry puree and cordial, grenadine.	£5.95